VOLTACON ENERGY SYSTEMS email: info@voltacon.com web:www.voltaconsolar.com
DC to DC Battery Chargers
VOLTACON UK LIMITED
ENERGY SYSTEMS
Victron Energy B.V. | De Paal 35 | 1351 JG Almere | The Netherlands
General phone: +31 (0)36 535 97 00 | E-mail: sales@victronenergy.com

 5
 5
A
 187
 71
 6.5
 7
 R3.25
DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 1.5
Re
v0
1
Dimension Drawing - Orion-Middle
Dimensions in mm
ORI121222120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/12-18A (220W) Isolated
DC-DC charger
ORI122424120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/24-10A (240W) Isolated
DC-DC charger
ORI241224120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/12-20A (240W) Isolated
DC-DC charger
ORI242428120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/24-12A (280W) Isolated
DC-DC charger
D
E
F

 5
 7
A
 187
 86
 8
 6
 R4
DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 1.5
Re
v0
1
Dimension Drawing - Orion-Large
Dimensions in mm
ORI121236120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/12-30A (360W) Isolated
DC-DC charger
ORI122436120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/24-15A (360W) Isolated
DC-DC charger
ORI241236120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/12-30A (360W) Isolated
DC-DC charger
ORI242440120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/24-17A (400W) Isolated
DC-DC charger
D
E
F